A 1460, 46-305 - WL3
AADELTA 12 WOOD LATHE (OLD STYLE)

Revised 10—1—'
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Part Number

000000-00
434040065001
000000-00

9010645022508

000000-00

4340237150018

000000-00
921010100027
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
902012015456

901030103318S

434020795002
920040205360
928060107352
926049912314
901041500206
000000-00

920070805334
902012015462
434020675001
905010102708
434023275004
434020055002

9010415002328

901113200091

PartsList for 46-305 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
Use 434-04-306-0001
No Longer Available
DRIVE SCREW

No Longer Available
INDEX PIN

No Longer Available
STEEL BALL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPINDLE NUT - LH
SCREW

BEARING RETAINER
BEARING

SPRING WASHER
SPINDLE PULLEY
SET SCREW

No Longer Available
BEARING
SPINDLE NUT - RH
CLAMP LEVER
ROLL PIN

CLAMP ASSY
SUPPORT BASE
SET SCREW

EYE BOLT

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

48
49
50
51
52
53
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
101
102
103

Part Number

434021035001
902012009764
000000-00

9040103129038

434020425001
904101013151
434020775001
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
434030125001
000000-00
901041500205

9020102012278

901021207528
000000-00
000000-00
907000002486
434033425001
489122-00
000000-00
434011110003
434030275001
902012101212
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 46-305 Type 1

Description

FLANGE

JAM NUT

No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
SHAFT

STEEL BUSHING
RAM

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
Use 434-03-312-0001
No Longer Available
SET SCREW

HEX JAM NUT
MACHINE SCREW
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
OIL HOLE COVER
ECCENTRIC SHAFT ASSY
TOOTH WASHER
No Longer Available
U STUD

KIT

HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
492056-00
901030100224
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
491950-00
000000-00
000000-00
904070105568
930059914787
901041500206
434043925001
000000-00
902090405906
904010301649S
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 46-305 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SET SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FIBRE WASHER
BALL CRANK

SET SCREW

TAIL STOCK ASSY
No Longer Available
CAP NUT

STEEL WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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